Period of:
Summary of Fuel Tax Reported
Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas $0.060 (eff.
LPG $0.226 (eff.
CNG $0.247 (eff.

Total Non-MVF Tax

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Gasoline $0.309 (eff.
Diesel $0.309 (eff.

Total MVF Tax

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons
Gasoline
Diesel
Other
Total Pl Fee Gallons

Net Gasoline Gallons
1.35% Allowance Gallons

Gross Gasoline Gallons

Alternate Fuel Gallons
Diesel Fuel Gallons

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

4/1/06)
4/1/06)
4/1/06)

4/1/06)
4/1/06)

December 2011

$677,763
$597,057

$124,957
$23,021
$16,297

$59,792,544
$16,751,957

193,781,018
54,244,626
32,262,717

189,285,982
2,612,451

$1,274,820

$164,275

$76,544,501

280,288,361

193,503,378

167,843
54,213,453

247,884,674

01/30/12



December 2011
Gasohol

Gasohol
Agriculture
Ready Mix

Waste Management

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)
[---Refund---]

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass
Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm
Off Road Non-Farm
Mass Transit
Aviation

Heating Oil
Native Americans

Aviation

Agriculture
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Miscellaneous
Urban Mass
Retailers
Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm
Off Road Non-Farm
Mass Transit
Aviation

Heating Oil
Native Americans

[---Refund---]

(Net Taxable)

Total
Gallons
12,932,927
193,503,378
107,598
62,856
236,256
719,380
55,646
524,204
35,564
1,043,883
110,715
94,580
1,523
9,936
636,023

Gasoline
Gallons

180,570,451
34,002

0

29

87,167

0

471,797
33,804
1,043,883
110,715
256

1,523

0

592,397

2,082,611

# of Claims
61

6

12

126

141
95

# of Claims
25

117

42

6

3

2

18

Diesel
Gallons

73,596
62,856
236,227
632,081
55,646
25,021
1,760

0

0
94,324
0

9,936
43,626

User Claims

Vendor Claims

LPG
Gallons

o

132

27,386

O OO oo oo

Amount
$33,248
$19,423
$73,003
$222,277
$17,195
$152,911
$159,706

Amount
$10,989
$322,560
$34,211
$29,225
$471
$3,070
$196,531

01/30/12

CNG
Gallons

O O 0O 0O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION
FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT
MONTH OF DECEMBER 2011

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * $75,284,135
Less: Tax Refunds $1,274,820
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel $74,009,315
General Aviation Fuel $124,957

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels $74,134,271

Taxable Gallons

Gasoline 193,503,378
Diesel 54,213,453
Alternate Fuel 167,843
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 247,884,674
General Aviation Fuel 2,082,611

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE
JULY 2011 THRU DECEMBER 2011
Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * $515,785,560
Less: Tax Refunds $9,615,191
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel $506,170,369
General Aviation Fuel $645,918
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels $506,816,286

Taxable Gallons

Gasoline 1,312,965,762
Diesel 374,828,969
Alternate Fuel 996,127

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 1,688,790,858
General Aviation Fuel 10,765,288

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels 01/30/12



Type of Refund
Agriculture
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Miscellaneous
Urban Mass Transit
Retailers
Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil
Trains

Native Americans
Total

Agriculture
Ready Mix

Waste Management
Miscellaneous
Urban Mass Transit
Retailers
Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil
Trains

Native Americans
Total

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE
EXCISE TAX SECTION
MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT
FOR DECEMBER 2011 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE
User Claims

Number Amount
of Claims

61 $33,248
6 $19,423
12 $73,003
126 $222,277
3 $17,195
141 $152,911
95 $159,706

0 $0

0 $0

0 $0

0 $0

0 $0
444 $677,763

Fiscal

User Claims

Number
of Claims
144
43
123
1,090
25
1,197
399

O OO o oo

Amount

$86,039
$177,717
$588,655
$2,281,213
$129,786
$1,349,285
$657,908
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$5,270,603

Vendor Claims

Number
of Claims
117
0
0
42
6
0
0
25
3
2
0
18
213

Year To Date
Vendor Claims

Number
of Claims
751
0
0
305
45
0
0
169
35
10
0
124
1,439

Amount

$322,560
$0
$0
$34,211
$29,225
$0
$0
$10,989
$471
$3,070
$0
$196,531
$597,057

Amount

$2,245,083
$0
$0
$312,943
$228,362
$0
$0
$68,117
$7,538
$9,581
$0
$1,472,964
$4,344,588

01/30/12

Total Amount
Refunded
$355,808
$19,423
$73,003
$256,488
$46,420
$152,911
$159,706
$10,989

$471
$3,070
$0
$196,531
$1,274,820

Total Amount
Refunded
$2,331,122
$177,717
$588,655
$2,594,156
$358,148
$1,349,285
$657,908
$68,117
$7,538
$9,581
$0
$1,472,964
$9,615,191
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