Period of: Summary of Total Refu		Reported		December 2011	
IOCAI KEIU	Users			\$677,763	
	Vendors			\$597,057	
	Total Re	funds		<i>ç, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </i>	\$1,274,820
	iotai ne	.i unub			Q1,2,1,020
Total Non-D	Motor Vehi	cle Fuel Tax			
	Avgas	\$0.060 (eff.	4/1/06)	\$124,957	
	LPG	\$0.226 (eff.	4/1/06)	\$23,021	
	CNG	\$0.247 (eff.	4/1/06)	\$16,297	
	Total No	on-MVF Tax			\$164,275
Total Moto:	r Vehicle	Fuel Tax			
	Gasoline	e \$0.309 (eff.	4/1/06)	\$59,792,544	
	Diesel	\$0.309 (eff.	4/1/06)	\$16,751,957	
	Total MV	'F Tax			\$76,544,501
Petroleum	Inspection	n Fee Gallons			
	Gasoline			193,781,018	
	Diesel			54,244,626	
	Other			32,262,717	
	Total PI	Fee Gallons			280,288,361
Net Gasoli	ne Gallons	3		189,285,982	
1.35% Allowance Gallons 2,612,451					
Gross Gaso		193,503,378			
Alternate Fuel Gallons					167,843
Diesel Fuel Gallons					54,213,453
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons					247,884,674

01/30/12

		Total	Gasoline	Diesel	LPG	CNG
December 2011		Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	12,932,927				
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	193,503,378	180,570,451			
Agriculture	[Refund]	107,598	34,002	73,596	0	0
Ready Mix		62,856	0	62,856	0	0
Waste Management		236,256	29	236,227	0	0
Industrial & Commerc	ial	719,380	87,167	632,081	132	0
Urban Mass		55,646	0	55,646	0	0
Taxicabs		524,204	471,797	25,021	27,386	0
Federal		35,564	33,804	1,760	0	0
Off Road Farm		1,043,883	1,043,883	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Farm		110,715	110,715	0	0	0
Mass Transit		94,580	256	94,324	0	0
Aviation		1,523	1,523	0	0	0
Heating Oil		9,936	0	9,936	0	0
Native Americans	[Refund]	636,023	592,397	43,626	0	0
Aviation	(Net Taxable)		2,082,611			
				User Claims		
			# of Claims		Amount	
Agriculture			61		\$33,248	
Ready Mix			6		\$19,423	
Waste Management			12		\$73,003	
Miscellaneous			126		\$222,277	
Urban Mass			3		\$17,195	
Retailers			141		\$152,911	
Taxicabs			95		\$159,706	
				Vendor Claims		
			# of Claims		Amount	
Federal			25		\$10,989	
Off Road Farm			117		\$322,560	
Off Road Non-Farm			42		\$34,211	
Mass Transit			6		\$29,225	
Aviation			3		\$471	
Heating Oil			2		\$3,070	
Native Americans			18		\$196,531	

01/30/12

WISCONSIN	DEPT OF REVENUE	EXCISE TAX SECTION FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT MONTH OF DECEMBER 2011
Tax Repor	ted	
	Motor Vehicle Fuel *	\$75,284,135
	Less: Tax Refunds	\$1,274,820
	Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$74,009,315
	General Aviation Fuel	\$124,957
	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$74,134,271
Taxable G	allons	
	Gasoline	193,503,378
	Diesel	54,213,453
	Alternate Fuel	167,843
	Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	247,884,674
	General Aviation Fuel	2,082,611
		FISCAL YEAR TO DATE
		011 THRU DECEMBER 2011
Tax Repor	Motor Vehicle Fuel *	ČE1E 70E ECO
	Less: Tax Refunds	\$515,785,560
	Less. Tax Refunds	\$9,615,191
	Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$506,170,369
	General Aviation Fuel	\$645,918
	General Aviation Fuel Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$506,816,286
Taxable G	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	
Taxable G	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	
Taxable G	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels allons	\$506,816,286
Taxable G	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels allons Gasoline	\$506,816,286 1,312,965,762
Taxable G	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels allons Gasoline Diesel	\$506,816,286 1,312,965,762 374,828,969
Taxable G	Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels allons Gasoline Diesel Alternate Fuel	\$506,816,286 1,312,965,762 374,828,969 996,127

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT FOR DECEMBER 2011 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE User Claims Vendor Claims

Total Amount Number Amount Number Amount Type of Refund of Claims of Claims Refunded Agriculture 61 \$33,248 117 \$322,560 \$355,808 \$0 Ready Mix 6 \$19,423 0 \$19,423 12 \$73,003 0 \$0 Waste Management \$73,003 Miscellaneous 126 \$222,277 42 \$34,211 \$256,488 3 6 \$29,225 \$46,420 Urban Mass Transit \$17,195 0 \$0 Retailers 141 \$152,911 \$152,911 Taxicabs 95 \$159,706 0 \$0 \$159,706 Federal 0 \$0 25 \$10,989 \$10,989 Aviation 0 \$0 3 \$471 \$471 Heating Oil 0 \$0 2 \$3,070 \$3,070 Trains 0 \$0 0 \$0 \$0 0 18 \$196,531 \$196,531 Native Americans \$0 Total 444 \$677,763 213 \$597,057 \$1,274,820

01/30/12

Fiscal Year To Date

User Claims Vendor Claims

	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
Agriculture	144	\$86,039	751	\$2,245,083	\$2,331,122
Ready Mix	43	\$177,717	0	\$0	\$177,717
Waste Management	123	\$588,655	0	\$0	\$588,655
Miscellaneous	1,090	\$2,281,213	305	\$312,943	\$2,594,156
Urban Mass Transit	25	\$129,786	45	\$228,362	\$358,148
Retailers	1,197	\$1,349,285	0	\$0	\$1,349,285
Taxicabs	399	\$657,908	0	\$0	\$657,908
Federal	0	\$0	169	\$68,117	\$68,117
Aviation	0	\$0	35	\$7,538	\$7,538
Heating Oil	0	\$0	10	\$9,581	\$9,581
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	124	\$1,472,964	\$1,472,964
Total	3,021	\$5,270,603	1,439	\$4,344,588	\$9,615,191